
      BREVET  200 KM
          DEVILLIERS Frédèric

                              n° ACP : 2010/NP 21           72,rue Pierre Brossolette

          62480 LE PORTEL

13 mars 2011           Port: 06 66 94 50 78
départ   8 H 00           E-mail: fred-devil@sfr.fr

Localités Numéro de route Km partiel Km Total Ouvert à Fermé à

LE PORTEL D 940 0 0 08H00 09H00
Outreau " 2 2
Etaples N39 27 29

Neuville/Montreuil D113 13 42
BEAURAINVILLE " 12 54

Hesdin D340 11 65
Galametz " 12 77
FREVENT D114 13 90 10 H 39 14 H 00
Bonnières " 5 95

Villers " 4 99
Auxi le Château D938 7 106

Crécy " 18 124
RUE D940 17 141 12 H 09 17 H 24

Waben " 13 154
Etaples 18 172

Intersection D940 et D119 D119 12 184
Condette " 6 190
Ecault " 4 194

LE PORTEL " 6 200 13 H 53 21H 38


